CLASSIFIED

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

(Continued)



HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO QUALIFIED PURCHAS-ERS WITHOUT REGARD TO PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER'S RACE, COL-OR, RELIGION, SEX, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. PURCHASERS SHOULD CONTACT THE REAL ESTATE BROKER OF THEIR CHOICE.



HUD

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 720 S. 7th St., Suite 221, Las Vegas, NV 89101-6930

DEPARTMENT CLARK COUNTY INVITATION TO BID BID NO. 786-85

FURNISH AND DELIVER A VAN TYPE MODIFIED AMBULANCE

PREBID CONFERENCE: 10AM, October 18, 1985

Bids will be received until opening at 3 PM, October 28, 1985, in the Office of the Clark County Director of Beneral Services, Clark County Purchasings Department, Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Marcada 88185. Nevada 89155.

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Published: Las Vegas Sentinei-Voice October 17, 1985

LAS VERAS METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT CLARK COUNTY INVITATION TO BID BID NO. 789-85

Bids will be received until opening at 3 PM, November 4, in the Office of the Clark County Director of General Services, Clark County Purchasing Department, Bridger Building, Tenth, 225 Bridger Avenue, Las Vogas, Nevada 89155.

illications are available at the above

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

Published: Las Veges Sentinel-Volce October 17, 1985

LAS VERAS METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT CLARK COUNTY INVITATION TO BID
BID NO. 788-85
PHOTOGRAPHIC FILM AND SUPPLIES

Bids will be received until opening at 2 PM, November 4, 1985, in the Office of the Clark County Director of General Services, Clark County Purchasing Department, Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Novada 89155.

Specifications are available at the above

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT CLARK COUNTY INVITATION TO BID BID NO. CA 459-85

AUTOMATED FINGERPRINT SYSTEM FOR THE LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Bids will be received until opening at 3 PM, November 7, 1985, in the Office of the Clark County Director of General Services, Clark County Purchasing Department, Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89155.

PREBID CONFERENCE: October 25, 1985 at 10 AM, at the above address. Specifications are available for pick up,

free of charge, at the above address, or call (702) 386-4427 for mailing.

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

Published: Las Vegas Sentinei-Voice October 17, 1985

REGISTER

Kayo Oil Company Jet Stores

Accepting applications for the following full & part-time positions.

CASHIERS

ALL SHIFTS AVAILABLE Day...Swing...Graveyard

Applicants must be mature, responsible, at least 21 years of age and neat in appearance.

Kayo Oil offers good benefits, competitive wages and promotional opportunities.

Applications will be taken 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.

JET STORE 1420 W. Bonanza (Corner Bonanza & Highland)



ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

THE CITY OF LAS VEGAS WILL RECEIVE SEALED BIDS AT 3:00 P.M., ON OCTOBER 22, 1985, FOR THE FOLLOWING:

BID #86.2600.2 FURNISH AND INSTALL THREE (3) OPERABLE WALL SYSTEMS AT SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER

A BID BOND, IF REQUIRED BY THE INVITATION TO BID, SHALL BE IN THE FORM OF A BID BOND, CERTIFIED, OR CASHIER'S CHECK FOR 5% OF THE BID AND SHALL BE ENCLOSED WITH THE PROPOSALS. ALL DOCUMENTS PERTINENT TO THIS ADVERTISEMENT MAY BE EXAMINED AND OBTAINED AT THE OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS DIVISION, 1ST FLOOR, CITY HALL.

INVITATION TO BID

Sealed bids for Bid No. 85.0837.18 for: THE DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS AT 300 AND 212 EAST MESQUITE AVENUE, will be received by the City of Las Vegas until 3:00 P.M., Las Vegas time October 22, 1985.

ALL BIDS MUST BE FILED AT THE OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK, IOTH FLOOR, CITY HALL COMPLEX, PRIOR TO 3:00 P.M., ON THE DATE ESTABLISHED ABOVE.

All documents pertinent to this invitation to Bid may be a

Office of the Purchasing and Contracts Division, 1st Floor, City Hall Construction Notebook, 3131 Meade Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada F. M. Dodge Co., 1850 East Flamingo Rd., Suite 107, Las Vegas, Nevada

Bid documents may be obtained at the Office of the Purchasing and Contracts
Division, AT NO CHARGE. There will, however, be a \$5.00 postage and handling
fee for all Did documents mailed outside the City of Las Vegas. Ints fee is to
be paid in advance of mailing. Checks are to be made payable to City Treasurer,
City of Las Vegas.

Prospective bidders are requested to direct any questions concerning this project to: Ron K, Oelabarre, Contract Specialist, Purchasing and Contracts Utvision, at 386-6231, between the hours of 9:00 A.M., and 3:30 P.M., Monday through Friday.

The Owner reserves the right to waive any informalities or to reject any or all bids.

Each bidder must deposit with his bid, security in the amount, form, and subject to the conditions stipulated by the Owner.

No bidder may withdraw his bid within sixty (60) calendar days after the actual date of the opening thereof.

A pre-bid conference concerning this project will be held on October 16, 1985, at 9:00 A.M., in the Office of the Purchasing and Contracts Division Conference Moom, 1st Floor, City Hall. The purpose of this conference is to discuss the project in detail and to consider prospective bidders' concerns.

estimated monetary range of this project is \$30,000.00 to \$35,000.00

ed October 7, 1985

Fichard 0. Specke, Oiractor Department of Department of Department of Department of General Services

Department of General Services